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“Making more of life”
Please complete in black ink or type. CVs will not be considered.         
	Post Applied For:

	Closing Date:

	Surname/Family Name:
	First Name(s):

	Address:

Postcode: 
	Telephone Number

· Home:


· Work:

·  Email:

(Tick if we cannot contact there)  

	Where did you see this vacancy advertised:


Education and Qualifications 

Please give details of your education and qualifications you have had which are relevant to the job you are applying for.  

	Name of school, college,university
	Subject
	From
	To
	Qualifications, date obtained

	
	
	
	
	

	Training attended

(on-the-job courses as well as formal training)
	Course attended and provider
	From 
	To 
	Level of attainment

	
	
	
	
	


EMPLOYMENT HISTORY (including periods of voluntary work)

Please give details below, in date order, starting with your current or most recent employer and account for any gaps in employment.

	From
	To
	Current/most recent employer & address
	Job title and main duties
	Reason for leaving

	
	
	Salary:

Notice period:
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Volunteer Experience

	From
	To
	Organisation and address
	Nature of Volunteer Work
	No. of hours/ weeks worked

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


PERSONAL STATEMENT

Please read the Guidance Notes carefully before completing this section.  You can paste your typewritten statement on this page.  Remember - address each point in the Person Specification in numerical order, numbering your responses and using examples; explain how you meet each point as this will be used for shortlisting.
If you wish you may include up to 2 additional sides of A4 paper maximum.   
(a)
Why are you applying for this job?
Show how your skills, abilities and experience relate to those required to do this job as set out and numbered in the Person Specification.  (please expand the boxes as necessary)
	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	6.
	

	7.
	

	8.
	

	9.
	

	10.
	

	11
	

	12.
	

	13.
	

	14.
	

	15.
	

	16.
	

	17.
	

	18.
	

	19.
	

	20.
	


REFERENCES
Please give details of TWO referees, one being your current or most recent employer.  Do not give friends or relatives.  

Age UK Camden reserves the right to contact any past employer.

	Name:
	
	
	Name:
	

	Position:
	
	
	Position:
	

	Organisation:
	
	
	Organisation:
	

	Address:

Postcode:
	
	
	Address:

Postcode:
	

	Telephone No:

Email address:
	
	
	Telephone No:

Email address:
	


NB: References are taken up following interview.  

· Please indicate by ticking the box if you do NOT want references taken up prior to a provisional offer being made.

Are you required to have a UK work visa/permit?   ( YES    ( NO  

If so, do you have a valid work visa/permit?              ( YES    ( NO 

NB: The canvassing of any Member of the Age UK Camden Executive Committee or any employee of Age UK Camden, directly or indirectly, by any applicant for a post in the organisation’s service, will disqualify the candidate for appointment.

In signing this statement you are giving explicit consent (as defined by the EU General Data Protection Regulation) to Age UK Camden holding and processing information pertinent to your application subject to the constraints of the Regulation.

Please check that all the information provided by you on this application form is accurate.  
What we do with this information

The information in this form will be used for the sole purpose of recruitment. If you do go on to work for Age UK Camden  your details will be stored in line with our Privacy Notice and Schedule of Information, details of which you will receive at Induction.

If you do not go on to employment with Age UK Camden, we will delete all records after 6 months.(Some anonymous, statistical data may be kept for monitoring purposes) 
Declaration:
I certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information I have provided on this form and any other accompanying documents is true and accurate, and I understand that any false statement on this form may lead to my dismissal from Age UK Camden’s service.

Signed:                                                                                           Date:

· Please remember to enclose with this application form the Equal Opportunities Monitoring and Criminal Convictions Forms.

NB:  If this post requires a Criminal Records Bureau Disclosure, all convictions (spent or otherwise)   must be declared.

· If you have not heard from us within four weeks of the closing date, please assume that on this occasion your application has not been successful.
Return your completed application and associated forms to :
Human Resources









Age UK Camden









Tavis House









1 – 6 Tavistock Square









 London










 WC1H 9NA
Email: jobs@ageukcamden.org.uk

